
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 13 OF 17 - APRIL 10, 2010

AMA Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 T. Hahn  74.4871

26 M. Byrne  54.4912

5 R. Dungey  44.5013

9 I. Tedesco  44.5144

22 C. Reed  64.5145

338 J. Lawrence  44.5236

195 B. Payne  84.5987

67 C. Blose  54.6028

58 W. Peick  54.6459

47 M. Boni  64.65810

501 S. Wennerstrom  74.66411

135 J. Demuth  84.67612

198 J. Saylor  54.71713

55 K. Chisholm  44.73114

323 J. Povolny  54.75215

81 C. Siebler  54.77516

644 K. Partridge  74.77817

13 H. Voss  24.80618

958 A. Dejager  34.81219

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  619.9331

9 I. Tedesco  619.9762

10 T. Hahn  320.0513

22 C. Reed  220.1954

26 M. Byrne  720.3765

55 K. Chisholm  620.3846

338 J. Lawrence  720.4817

67 C. Blose  420.4978

47 M. Boni  520.6849

135 J. Demuth  620.79210

58 W. Peick  621.13211

13 H. Voss  221.25812

81 C. Siebler  721.48013

195 B. Payne  621.73414

644 K. Partridge  721.78815

323 J. Povolny  521.83616

501 S. Wennerstrom  721.84017

198 J. Saylor  522.28118

958 A. Dejager  524.79719

247 T. Parks  128.16820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  323.1851

5 R. Dungey  723.4562

338 J. Lawrence  523.5533

26 M. Byrne  723.6234

9 I. Tedesco  323.7295

135 J. Demuth  423.9166

10 T. Hahn  423.9457

67 C. Blose  424.0368

47 M. Boni  524.0829

13 H. Voss  224.30510

55 K. Chisholm  624.33111

644 K. Partridge  324.52812

195 B. Payne  524.54913

58 W. Peick  524.74614

198 J. Saylor  424.91815

81 C. Siebler  425.11016

323 J. Povolny  325.41917

501 S. Wennerstrom  525.51818

958 A. Dejager  227.58619

247 T. Parks  130.69620
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